
Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

114 Kiyah All American Dog1 00:04:40Qualified 0Rebecca Aikin

139 Charlotte Labrador Retriever2 00:04:84Qualified 0Mareta Sullada

106 Leif Poodle3 00:04:87Qualified 0Rosemary Emberger

102 Poppy English Cocker Spaniel4 00:09:60Qualified 0Katherine Honegger

130 Malibu Beach Russell Terrier5 00:11:69Qualified 0Heather Signs

140 Clooney All American Dog6 00:12:56Qualified 0Helga Kaltenbrunner

136 Millie Papillon7 00:23:06Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

145 Tula Boykin Spaniel8 00:27:44Qualified 0Cassandra Fildey

123 Dude Bulldog9 00:41:79Qualified 0Lori Signs

142 Tokaii VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jamie Walton

128 Pepper Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Kathie Sperow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

133 Aria Belgian Tervuren1 00:04:94Qualified 0Michele Capparelli-Lally

148 Lexie Papillon2 00:11:15Qualified 0Jinny Chow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

115 Masher Papillon1 00:25:50Qualified 0Daneen Fox

109 Phantom Pomeranian2 00:29:12Qualified 0Lynn Ehrenberg

141 Shocker Papillon3 00:46:38Qualified 0Jinny Chow

113 Rowan Brittany4 01:10:91Qualified 0Jean Anton

112 Ollie All American Dog5 01:29:81Qualified 0Claudia Lawrence

121 Dasha Airedale Terrier6 01:59:34Qualified 0Irina Beatty

120 Skedaddle VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jamie Walton

125 Simon Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

129 Rawley Poodle1 01:24:10Qualified 0John Plumb

117 Shady Papillon2 01:48:84Qualified 0Daneen Fox

147 Audrey Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Christy Conn

104 Echo Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Elizabeth G. Chilton

110 Kirra Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0Jane Alexander

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::NQ 0Victoria  Marguleta

108 Magnum RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Sandra and Eric Bello

126 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierEX ::Excused 0Wendy Howard
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

116 Stunner Papillon1 00:40:31Qualified 0Daneen Fox

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard Dog2 01:08:59Qualified 0Victoria  Marguleta

131 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog3 01:14:09Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

127 Nike Toy Fox Terrier4 01:19:22Qualified 0Wendy Howard

100 Mac West Highland White Terrier5 01:30:74Qualified 0Sara Mattson

118 Zen Papillon6 01:49:32Qualified 0Sharon Kihara

137 Katie Swedish Vallhund7 02:23:37Qualified 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

146 Riley English Cocker Spaniel8 03:06:94Qualified 0Shelley Stevenson

105 ELFIE Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Ivy Underdahl

135 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

107 Bubbles RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Sandra and Eric Bello
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Interior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

120 Skedaddle Vizsla1 00:14:84Qualified 0Jamie Walton

140 Clooney All American Dog2 00:16:91Qualified 0Helga Kaltenbrunner

128 Pepper Labrador Retriever3 00:24:62Qualified 0Kathie Sperow

124 Cash All American Dog4 00:29:16Qualified 0Lori Signs

139 Charlotte Labrador Retriever5 00:35:25Qualified 0Mareta Sullada

136 Millie Papillon6 00:39:09Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

106 Leif Poodle7 00:41:85Qualified 0Rosemary Emberger

123 Dude BulldogNQ ::NQ 0Lori Signs

102 Poppy English Cocker SpanielAB ::Absent 0Katherine Honegger
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Interior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

121 Dasha Airedale Terrier1 00:10:26Qualified 0Irina Beatty

133 Aria Belgian Tervuren2 00:10:53Qualified 0Michele Capparelli-Lally

117 Shady Papillon3 00:15:35Qualified 0Daneen Fox

148 Lexie PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

115 Masher Papillon1 00:39:91Qualified 0Daneen Fox

141 Shocker Papillon2 00:40:72Qualified 0Jinny Chow

131 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog3 01:05:94Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

125 Simon Toy Fox Terrier4 01:11:18Qualified 0Wendy Howard

110 Kirra Belgian Tervuren5 01:13:44Qualified 0Jane Alexander

109 Phantom Pomeranian6 01:20:16Qualified 0Lynn Ehrenberg

112 Ollie All American Dog7 01:31:18Qualified 0Claudia Lawrence

105 ELFIE Swedish Vallhund8 01:36:78Qualified 0Ivy Underdahl

145 Tula Boykin SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Cassandra Fildey

132 Ella DalmatianAB ::Absent 0Julie Sandoval
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 04:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

144 Heidy All American Dog1 00:20:50Qualified 0Nantapat Archer

114 Kiyah All American Dog2 00:20:75Qualified 0Rebecca Aikin

123 Dude Bulldog3 00:20:81Qualified 0Lori Signs

128 Pepper Labrador Retriever4 00:23:38Qualified 0Kathie Sperow

106 Leif Poodle5 00:26:06Qualified 0Rosemary Emberger

136 Millie Papillon6 00:29:44Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

142 Tokaii Vizsla7 01:59:59Qualified 0Jamie Walton

139 Charlotte Labrador Retriever8 00:08:56Qualified 1Mareta Sullada

124 Cash All American DogEX ::Excused 0Lori Signs
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

133 Aria Belgian Tervuren1 00:21:22Qualified 0Michele Capparelli-Lally

148 Lexie Papillon2 01:46:84Qualified 0Jinny Chow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 04:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

115 Masher Papillon1 00:23:22Qualified 0Daneen Fox

101 Belle Beagle2 00:23:78Qualified 0Linda Calsada

121 Dasha Airedale Terrier3 00:28:94Qualified 0Irina Beatty

112 Ollie All American Dog4 00:34:78Qualified 0Claudia Lawrence

140 Clooney All American Dog5 00:41:78Qualified 0Helga Kaltenbrunner

145 Tula Boykin Spaniel6 01:05:03Qualified 0Cassandra Fildey

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard Dog7 01:43:18Qualified 0Victoria  Marguleta

119 Sloan VizslaNQ ::NQ 0Jamie Walton

125 Simon Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

141 Shocker PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

113 Rowan BrittanyNQ ::NQ 0Jean Anton

110 Kirra Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0Jane Alexander
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:30

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

103 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 01:16:65Qualified 0Elizabeth G. Chilton

109 Phantom Pomeranian2 01:40:81Qualified 0Lynn Ehrenberg

122 Oscar Border Collie3 01:52:37Qualified 0Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

115 Masher Papillon4 03:15:50Qualified 0Daneen Fox

127 Nike Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

137 Katie Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

107 Bubbles RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Sandra and Eric Bello

129 Rawley PoodleEX ::Excused 0John Plumb

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogEX ::Excused 0Victoria  Marguleta

Page 12 of 18



Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

135 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog1 01:25:47Qualified 0Jinny Chow

131 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog2 01:39:84Qualified 0Sasha Feiler

111 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Robyn Harrel

147 Audrey Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Christy Conn

126 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

116 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

105 ELFIE Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Ivy Underdahl

100 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

118 Zen PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Kihara
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

114 Kiyah All American Dog1 00:06:78Qualified 0Rebecca Aikin

119 Sloan Vizsla2 00:10:47Qualified 0Jamie Walton

130 Malibu Beach Russell Terrier3 00:19:84Qualified 0Heather Signs

133 Aria Belgian Tervuren4 00:35:54Qualified 0Michele Capparelli-Lally

128 Pepper Labrador Retriever5 00:43:06Qualified 0Kathie Sperow

136 Millie Papillon6 00:52:94Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

140 Clooney All American Dog7 00:57:72Qualified 0Helga Kaltenbrunner

139 Charlotte Labrador Retriever8 01:32:06Qualified 0Mareta Sullada

106 Leif PoodleNQ ::NQ 0Rosemary Emberger
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

121 Dasha Airedale Terrier1 00:11:22Qualified 0Irina Beatty

148 Lexie Papillon2 00:38:22Qualified 0Jinny Chow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

101 Belle Beagle1 00:25:37Qualified 0Linda Calsada

115 Masher Papillon2 00:27:75Qualified 0Daneen Fox

103 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:32:85Qualified 0Elizabeth G. Chilton

120 Skedaddle Vizsla4 00:34:88Qualified 0Jamie Walton

145 Tula Boykin Spaniel5 00:38:75Qualified 0Cassandra Fildey

109 Phantom Pomeranian6 00:59:35Qualified 0Lynn Ehrenberg

132 Ella Dalmatian7 01:01:94Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

112 Ollie All American Dog8 01:10:37Qualified 0Claudia Lawrence

125 Simon Toy Fox Terrier9 02:16:78Qualified 0Wendy Howard

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::NQ 0Victoria  Marguleta

141 Shocker PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

115 Masher Papillon1 00:21:94Qualified 0Daneen Fox

143 Freddie Catahoula Leopard Dog2 00:23:90Qualified 0Victoria  Marguleta

104 Echo Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:34:88Qualified 0Elizabeth G. Chilton

105 ELFIE Swedish Vallhund4 01:17:34Qualified 0Ivy Underdahl

147 Audrey Shetland Sheepdog5 01:42:53Qualified 0Christy Conn

137 Katie Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Maria Gunderson & Ivy Un

111 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Robyn Harrel

122 Oscar Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy

126 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Howard

131 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain DogNQ ::NQ 0Sasha Feiler

129 Rawley PoodleNQ ::NQ 0John Plumb

107 Bubbles RottweilerAB ::Absent 0Sandra and Eric Bello

110 Kirra Belgian TervurenEX ::Excused 0Jane Alexander
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Poodle Club of Southern California

Scent Work Results

Time FaultsQualifiedHandlerArmband BreedCall NamePlace

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

10/6/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019017229

Judge: Judith Guthrie

100 Mac West Highland White Terrier1 01:23:53Qualified 0Sara Mattson

116 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

118 Zen PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Sharon Kihara

135 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Jinny Chow

138 Jesse Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Joyce E Herie

146 Riley English Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Shelley Stevenson
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